
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.325  36.350  Alex Zyskowski  1848  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
2  9.100  36.775  Kaila Oberhaus  1832  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
3  8.600  36.125  Jadyn Myers  1847  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
4-T  8.550  34.875  Madison Tama  1833  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
5-T  8.550  34.350  Jenna Edelmann  1846  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
6  8.250  32.375  Emily Pfleuger  1805  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flyers  
7  8.100  32.625  Brianna Ross  1824  Platinum  PLT: 14  LEGS  
8  0.000  26.175  Helen Bukowski  1819  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flytz  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  36.350  Alex Zyskowski  1848  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
2  9.125  36.775  Kaila Oberhaus  1832  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
3  8.800  36.125  Jadyn Myers  1847  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
4  8.575  26.175  Helen Bukowski  1819  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flytz  
         ==========================              
5  8.100  34.875  Madison Tama  1833  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
6  7.800  32.625  Brianna Ross  1824  Platinum  PLT: 14  LEGS  
7  7.700  34.350  Jenna Edelmann  1846  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
8  7.600  32.375  Emily Pfleuger  1805  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flyers  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.125  Jadyn Myers  1847  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
2  9.175  34.875  Madison Tama  1833  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
3  9.125  36.775  Kaila Oberhaus  1832  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
4  8.675  34.350  Jenna Edelmann  1846  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
5  8.650  36.350  Alex Zyskowski  1848  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
6  8.575  26.175  Helen Bukowski  1819  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flytz  
7  8.175  32.625  Brianna Ross  1824  Platinum  PLT: 14  LEGS  
8  8.050  32.375  Emily Pfleuger  1805  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flyers  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  36.125  Jadyn Myers  1847  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
2-T  9.425  36.775  Kaila Oberhaus  1832  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
3-T  9.425  34.350  Jenna Edelmann  1846  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
4  9.050  34.875  Madison Tama  1833  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
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         ==========================              
5  9.025  26.175  Helen Bukowski  1819  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flytz  
6  9.000  36.350  Alex Zyskowski  1848  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
7  8.550  32.625  Brianna Ross  1824  Platinum  PLT: 14  LEGS  
8  8.475  32.375  Emily Pfleuger  1805  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.775  9.425  Kaila Oberhaus  1832  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
2  36.350  9.375  Alex Zyskowski  1848  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
3  36.125  9.525  Jadyn Myers  1847  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
4  34.875  9.175  Madison Tama  1833  Platinum  PLT: 14  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
5  34.350  9.425  Jenna Edelmann  1846  Platinum  PLT: 14  Xquisite  
6  32.625  8.550  Brianna Ross  1824  Platinum  PLT: 14  LEGS  
7  32.375  8.475  Emily Pfleuger  1805  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flyers  
8  26.175  9.025  Helen Bukowski  1819  Platinum  PLT: 14  Flytz  

 


